ACWSA - Indiana Nationals
June 10-12, 2016
Smoothbore Team Competition

25Yvd 25Yvd 25Yvd
Pigeon Hanging Hanging
Event Board tiles Cups Total Time
Stopwatch 0 180.0 0 178.0 0 180.0
Time in seconds 178.00 180.00 538.00
Targets Remaining 3 5
Penalty 90.00 150.00 320.00
Total Time 268.00 330.00 858.00 0
2nd Wisconsin Stopwatch 0 180.0 1 404 2 592

Time in seconds 179.20 459.60

Targets Remaining

100.40

n
n

Penalty 0.00 0.00 60.00
Total Time 100.40 179.20 519.60 2nd Wisconsin
1st South Carolina A Stopwatch 1 455 0 334 0 570

Time in seconds 57.00 195.90

Targets Remaining

33.40

n
n

Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Time 33.40 57.00 195.90 1st South Carolina A
56th Virginia Stopwatch 0 180.0 0 2225 2 36

Time in seconds 123.60 526.10

Targets Remaining

222.50

n b

n

Penalty 0.00 0.00 20.00
Total Time 222.50 123.60 546.10 56th Virginia
2nd Texas Stopwatch 0 180.0 0 180.0 0 932

Time in seconds 93.20 453.20

Targets Remaining

180.00

n
n

Penalty 60.00 0.00 100.00
Total Time 240.00 93.20 553.20 2nd Texas
66th North Carolina A Stopwatch 0 117.9 0 882 0 804

Time in seconds 80.40 286.50

Targets Remaining

88.20

. 0 . 0




CS Neuse

15th Wisconsin

1st South Carolina B

66th North Carolina B

7th Wisconsin

Penalty
Total Time

Stopwatch

Time in seconds
Targets Remaining
Penalty

Total Time

Stopwatch

Time in seconds
Targets Remaining
Penalty

Total Time

Stopwatch

Time in seconds
Targets Remaining
Penalty

Total Time

Stopwatch

Time in seconds
Targets Remaining
Penalty

Total Time

Stopwatch

Time in seconds
Targets Remaining
Penalty

Total Time

0 180.0

n

0 158.3

n

0 180.0

n

0 180.0

n

0 180.0

=

0 180.0

0 111.8

2 356

1 298

0.00

88.20

180.00

120.00

300.00

111.80

0.00

111.80

128.30

0.00

128.30

155.60

0.00

155.60

89.80

0.00
89.80

2 513

0 805

0 180.0

0.00

80.40

171.30

90.00

261.30

80.50

0.00

80.50

66.30

0.00

66.30

180.00

0.00

180.00

127.70

0.00
127.70

0.00

286.50 66th North Carolina A

531.30

250.00

781.30 CS Neuse

350.60

0.00

350.60 15th Wisconsin

374.60

120.00

494.60 1st South Carolina B

515.60

100.00

615.60 66th North Carolina B

397.50

40.00
437.50 7th Wisconsin



