ACWSA - Indiana Nationals June 10-12, 2016 Smoothbore Team Competition

Event		•	25 Yd Pigeon Board		25 Yd Hanging tiles		25 Yd Hanging Cups	Total Time	
	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 180.0	180.00	0 178.0	178.00	0 180.0	180.00	538.00	
	Penalty Total Time		80.00 260.00		90.00 268.00		150.00 330.00	320.00 858.00	0
2nd Wisconsin	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 180.0	180.00	1 40.4	100.40	2 59.2	179.20	459.60	
	Penalty Total Time		60.00 240.00		0.00 100.40		0.00 179.20	60.00 519.60	2nd Wisconsin
4.40 41.0 11.4			240.00		100.40		170.20	010.00	Ziid Widdonom
1st South Carolina A	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	1 45.5	105.50	0 33.4	33.40	0 57.0	57.00	195.90	
	Penalty		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	
	Total Time		105.50		33.40		57.00	195.90	1st South Carolina A
56th Virginia	Stopwatch	0 180.0		0 222.5		2 3.6			
	Time in seconds Targets Remaining	1	180.00	0	222.50	0	123.60	526.10	
	Penalty		20.00		0.00		0.00	20.00	
	Total Time		200.00		222.50		123.60	546.10	56th Virginia
2nd Texas	Stopwatch	0 180.0		0 180.0	_	0 93.2			
	Time in seconds Targets Remaining	2	180.00	2	180.00	0	93.20	453.20	
	Penalty		40.00		60.00		0.00	100.00	
	Total Time		220.00		240.00		93.20	553.20	2nd Texas
66th North Carolina A	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 117.9	117.90	0 88.2	88.20	0 80.4	80.40	286.50	

	Penalty Total Time		0.00 117.90	0.00 88.20		0.00 80.40	0.00 286.50 66th North Carolina A
CS Neuse	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining Penalty	0 180.0	180.00 40.00	180.00 4 120.00	3	171.30 90.00	531.30 250.00
15th Wisconsin	Total Time	0.450.0	220.00	300.00		261.30	781.30 CS Neuse
TOUT WISCONSIN	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 158.3	158.30	111.8 111.80 0	0 80.5	80.50	350.60
	Penalty Total Time		0.00 158.30	0.00 111.80		0.00 80.50	0.00 350.60 15th Wisconsin
1st South Carolina B	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 180.0	180.00	8.3 128.30	1 6.3	66.30	374.60
	Penalty Total Time		120.00 300.00	0.00 128.30		0.00 66.30	120.00 494.60 1st South Carolina B
66th North Carolina B	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 180.0	180.00	35.6 155.60	0 180.0	180.00	515.60
	Penalty Total Time		100.00 280.00	0.00 155.60		0.00 180.00	100.00 615.60 66th North Carolina B
7th Wisconsin	Stopwatch Time in seconds Targets Remaining	0 180.0	180.00	29.8 89.80	2 7.7	127.70	397.50
	Penalty Total Time	2	40.00 220.00	0.00 89.80		0.00 127.70	40.00 437.50 7th Wisconsin